

Town of South Palm Beach

3577 South Ocean Blvd., South Palm Beach, Florida 33480

BUDGET WORKSHOP NOTICE OF CONTINUATION

The Budget Workshop held on Tuesday, August 29, 2023 at 2:00 p.m. for the Town of South Palm Beach, Florida was <u>recessed</u> and will continue **Tuesday, September 5, 2023 at 2:00 p.m.** in the Town Council Chambers located at 3577 South Ocean Blvd., South Palm Beach, Florida 33480.

Yude Davenport, MMC

Town Clerk/

Assistant to the Town Manager

Town of South Palm Beach